
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/08/20 to 06/12/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/08/20 to 06/12/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 06/08/20 to 06/12/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2045.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2570.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.05% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 4550.0000 / $ 
487.0930 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13475.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 222.49% / 23.82% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (524.32%)

Gross Profit $ 8145.0000 Total Trades 36
Gross Loss ($ 6100.0000) Winning Trades 8
Avg win/Avg loss 4.673 Winning Rate 22.22%
Profit Factor 1.335 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.387 / 0.261

Avg Winning Trade 1018.1250 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (217.8571) Consecutive Losing Trades 14
Avg Trade $ 56.8056 Avg Holding Bars 21
Largest Winning Trade $ 2880.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
Largest Losing Trade ($ 495.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 1955.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2570.0000)
Total % Net Gain (1.00%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 3900.0000 / $ 
281.8421 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13475.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (199.49%) / (14.42%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (524.32%)

Gross Profit $ 2235.0000 Total Trades 23
Gross Loss ($ 4190.0000) Winning Trades 5
Avg win/Avg loss 1.920 Winning Rate 21.74%
Profit Factor 0.533 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.223 / (0.365)

Avg Winning Trade 447.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (232.7778) Consecutive Losing Trades 11
Avg Trade ($ 85.0000) Avg Holding Bars 20
Largest Winning Trade $ 1040.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 495.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 4000.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2570.0000)
Total % Net Gain 2.05% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.32%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1895.0000 / $ 
567.0588 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 13475.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 47.38% / 14.18% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (524.32%)

Gross Profit $ 5910.0000 Total Trades 13
Gross Loss ($ 1910.0000) Winning Trades 3
Avg win/Avg loss 10.314 Winning Rate 23.08%
Profit Factor 3.094 AbleSys/EXP Index 7.365 / 1.611

Avg Winning Trade 1970.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (191.0000) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 307.6923 Avg Holding Bars 24
Largest Winning Trade $ 2880.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15
Largest Losing Trade ($ 315.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 06/08/2020 07:14 Sell 9760.7500 06/08/2020 07:24 9773.2500 (265.0000) (265.0000) 10
2 06/08/2020 07:58 Buy 9801.2500 06/08/2020 08:36 9810.0000 160.0000 (105.0000) 38
3 06/08/2020 08:56 Buy 9814.0000 06/08/2020 09:13 9808.2500 (130.0000) (235.0000) 17
4 06/08/2020 09:22 Sell 9803.7500 06/08/2020 09:33 9810.5000 (150.0000) (385.0000) 11
5 06/08/2020 09:49 Buy 9819.7500 06/08/2020 10:02 9814.0000 (130.0000) (515.0000) 13
6 06/08/2020 10:11 Buy 9822.5000 06/08/2020 11:44 9865.0000 835.0000 320.0000 93
7 06/08/2020 11:57 Buy 9872.5000 06/08/2020 12:04 9860.0000 (265.0000) 55.0000 7
8 06/09/2020 07:02 Buy 9889.7500 06/09/2020 07:12 9885.0000 (110.0000) (55.0000) 10
9 06/09/2020 07:18 Buy 9898.7500 06/09/2020 08:14 9951.5000 1040.0000 985.0000 56
10 06/09/2020 08:25 Buy 9967.0000 06/09/2020 08:39 9954.5000 (265.0000) 720.0000 14
11 06/09/2020 09:29 Buy 9966.7500 06/09/2020 09:34 9957.5000 (200.0000) 520.0000 5
12 06/09/2020 09:38 Buy 9969.0000 06/09/2020 10:11 9976.0000 125.0000 645.0000 33
13 06/09/2020 10:22 Buy 9987.2500 06/09/2020 10:49 9991.7500 75.0000 720.0000 27
14 06/09/2020 11:34 Sell 9974.5000 06/09/2020 11:49 9978.7500 (100.0000) 620.0000 15
15 06/09/2020 12:25 Buy 9994.5000 06/09/2020 12:33 9988.0000 (145.0000) 475.0000 8
16 06/09/2020 12:42 Buy 10001.5000 06/09/2020 12:45 9985.0000 (345.0000) 130.0000 3
17 06/10/2020 06:37 Buy 10048.0000 06/10/2020 06:54 10039.0000 (195.0000) (65.0000) 17
18 06/10/2020 08:04 Sell 10037.0000 06/10/2020 08:12 10046.2500 (200.0000) (265.0000) 8
19 06/10/2020 08:32 Buy 10061.2500 06/10/2020 08:35 10047.7500 (285.0000) (550.0000) 3
20 06/10/2020 08:38 Buy 10066.5000 06/10/2020 08:48 10048.7500 (370.0000) (920.0000) 10
21 06/10/2020 09:35 Buy 10063.2500 06/10/2020 10:04 10057.5000 (130.0000) (1050.0000) 29
22 06/10/2020 10:06 Buy 10066.5000 06/10/2020 10:29 10062.0000 (105.0000) (1155.0000) 23
23 06/10/2020 11:24 Buy 10129.7500 06/10/2020 11:34 10116.0000 (290.0000) (1445.0000) 10
24 06/10/2020 12:37 Buy 10141.0000 06/10/2020 12:45 10119.7500 (440.0000) (1885.0000) 8
25 06/11/2020 06:52 Sell 9910.2500 06/11/2020 06:56 9925.2500 (315.0000) (2200.0000) 4
26 06/11/2020 07:19 Buy 9959.0000 06/11/2020 07:28 9935.0000 (495.0000) (2695.0000) 9
27 06/11/2020 08:07 Sell 9896.7500 06/11/2020 08:17 9903.2500 (145.0000) (2840.0000) 10
28 06/11/2020 08:34 Sell 9882.5000 06/11/2020 09:36 9809.7500 1440.0000 (1400.0000) 62
29 06/11/2020 10:05 Sell 9741.2500 06/11/2020 10:11 9750.0000 (190.0000) (1590.0000) 6
30 06/11/2020 10:32 Sell 9749.2500 06/11/2020 10:55 9753.7500 (105.0000) (1695.0000) 23
31 06/11/2020 11:07 Sell 9713.2500 06/11/2020 11:28 9720.2500 (155.0000) (1850.0000) 21
32 06/12/2020 06:33 Buy 9789.0000 06/12/2020 07:00 9789.7500 0.0000 (1850.0000) 27
33 06/12/2020 07:23 Sell 9768.7500 06/12/2020 08:30 9624.0000 2880.0000 1030.0000 67
34 06/12/2020 09:43 Sell 9643.5000 06/12/2020 09:54 9657.0000 (285.0000) 745.0000 11
35 06/12/2020 10:03 Sell 9625.7500 06/12/2020 11:12 9545.5000 1590.0000 2335.0000 69
36 06/12/2020 12:19 Buy 9606.2500 06/12/2020 12:21 9592.5000 (290.0000) 2045.0000 2
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